



17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017 BUDAPEST (HUN)



1m Springboard Women Results

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|----|---------------------------------|-----|------|-------|-----|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|---------------|--------|
| 10 | VENNIK Melanie Dsz | NED | 1988 | 25-29 | 1.0 | 101B | 1.3 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 24.05 | 24.05 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 201B | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 28.80 | 52.85 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 401B | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 27.00 | 79.85 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 103B | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 29.75 | 109.60 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 301C | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 16.00 | 125.60 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 5111A | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 29.70 | 155.30 | 104.95 |
| 9 | BERENDSEN Miranda Johann Usz | NED | 1986 | 30-34 | 1.0 | 101B | 1.3 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 24.05 | 24.05 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 201A | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 25.50 | 49.55 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 301C | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 25.60 | 75.15 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 401B | 1.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 24.00 | 99.15 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 103B | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 27.20 | 126.35 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 5111A | 1.8 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 31.50 | 157.85 | 72.05 |
| 9 | van HOOFF Maaïke Usz | NED | 1981 | 35-39 | 1.0 | 101B | 1.3 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 23.40 | 23.40 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 201B | 1.6 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 31.20 | 54.60 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 301B | 1.7 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 28.05 | 82.65 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 401B | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 30.75 | 113.40 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 103B | 1.7 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 28.90 | 142.30 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 5122D | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 23.75 | 166.05 | 80.65 |
| 6 | BISSCHOPS Denise Usz | NED | 1976 | 40-44 | 1.0 | 103B | 1.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 33.15 | 33.15 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 201A | 1.7 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 33.15 | 66.30 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 301A | 1.8 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 30.60 | 96.90 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 402C | 1.6 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 28.00 | 124.90 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 5111A | 1.8 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 31.50 | 156.40 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 104C | 2.2 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 25.30 | 181.70 | 89.20 |

17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017 BUDAPEST (HUN)



1m Springboard Men Results

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-------------------------|-----|------|-------|-----|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|---------------|-------|
| 3 | van VEEN Richard Dsz | NED | 1976 | 40-44 | 1.0 | 103B | 1.7 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 35.70 | 35.70 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 201B | 1.6 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 32.80 | 68.50 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 401B | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 29.25 | 97.75 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 5132D | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 39.60 | 137.35 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 105C | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 48.00 | 185.35 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 5231D | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 37.80 | 223.15 | |
| | | | | | 1.0 | 403C | 2.2 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 6.5 | 48.40 | 271.55 | 89.40 |



17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017 BUDAPEST (HUN)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Springboard Women Results

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|----|---------------------------------|-----|------|-------|-----|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|
| 11 | VENNIK Melanie Dsz | NED | 1988 | 25-29 | 3.0 | 101B | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 27.75 | 27.75 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 201B | 1.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 27.00 | 54.75 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 401B | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 22.40 | 77.15 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 103B | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 26.40 | 103.55 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 301C | 1.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 30.60 | 134.15 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 403C | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 32.30 | 166.45 | 105.50 |
| 8 | BERENDSEN Miranda Johann Dsz | NED | 1986 | 30-34 | 3.0 | 403C | 1.9 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 29.45 | 29.45 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 103B | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 21.60 | 51.05 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 201A | 1.9 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 32.30 | 83.35 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 301C | 1.8 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 21.60 | 104.95 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 401B | 1.4 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 24.50 | 129.45 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 5111A | 2.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 3.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 30.00 | 159.45 | 74.55 |
| 7 | van HOOFF Maaïke Dsz | NED | 1981 | 35-39 | 3.0 | 103B | 1.6 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 34.40 | 34.40 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 401B | 1.4 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 30.10 | 64.50 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 403C | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 30.40 | 94.90 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 301B | 1.9 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 37.05 | 131.95 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 201B | 1.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 37.80 | 169.75 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 203C | 1.9 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 23.75 | 193.50 | 90.60 |
| 8 | BISSCHOPS Denise Dsz | NED | 1976 | 40-44 | 3.0 | 101A | 1.6 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 29.60 | 29.60 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 201A | 1.9 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 33.25 | 62.85 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 301A | 2.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 22.00 | 84.85 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 401B | 1.4 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 25.90 | 110.75 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 5111A | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 36.00 | 146.75 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 103B | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 28.80 | 175.55 | 159.95 |

17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017 BUDAPEST (HUN)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Springboard Men Results

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-------------------------|-----|------|-------|-----|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|
| 4 | van VEEN Richard Dsz | NED | 1976 | 40-44 | 3.0 | 103B | 1.6 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 29.60 | 29.60 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 201B | 1.8 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 24.30 | 53.90 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 403B | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 37.80 | 91.70 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 5132D | 2.1 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 42.00 | 133.70 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 105B | 2.4 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 46.80 | 180.50 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 5231D | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 34.00 | 214.50 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 405C | 2.7 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 45.90 | 260.40 | 142.65 |



17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017 BUDAPEST (HUN)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Platform Women Results Summary

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|----|---------------------------------|-----|------|-------|-----|------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|
| 6 | BERENDSEN Miranda Johann Dsz | NED | 1986 | 30-34 | 5.0 | 101B | 1.3 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 24.70 | 24.70 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 201A | 1.7 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 20.40 | 45.10 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 103B | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 30.60 | 75.70 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 401B | 1.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 29.25 | 104.95 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 612C | 1.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 20.25 | 125.20 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 302C | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 24.80 | 150.00 | 101.10 |
| 11 | van HOOFF Maaïke Dsz | NED | 1981 | 35-39 | 5.0 | 101B | 1.3 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 24.05 | 24.05 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 401B | 1.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 23.25 | 47.30 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 301C | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 29.60 | 76.90 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 103B | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 22.95 | 99.85 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 201C | 1.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 29.25 | 129.10 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 203C | 2.0 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 15.00 | 144.10 | 59.50 |



17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017 BUDAPEST (HUN)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Platform Men Results

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-------------------------|-----|------|-------|-----|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|--|
| 2 | van VEEN Richard Dsz | NED | 1976 | 40-44 | 5.0 | 103B | 1.7 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 34.00 | 34.00 | |
| | | | | | 7.5 | 612B | 1.8 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 7.0 | 35.10 | 69.10 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 403C | 2.2 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 48.40 | 117.50 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 5132D | 2.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 37.40 | 154.90 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 105C | 2.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 44.40 | 199.30 | |
| | | | | | 5.0 | 5231D | 2.1 | 4.5 | 3.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 27.30 | 226.60 | |



17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017 BUDAPEST (HUN)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Synchro Women Results Summary

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|----|--|-----|------|-------|-----|-------|------|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|--------|
| 10 | BISSCHOPS Denise BERENDSEN Miranda Johann | NED | 1976 | 40-44 | Dsz | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | NED | 1986 | 30-34 | Dsz | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | 3.0 | 101B | 2.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 40.20 | 40.20 |
| | | | | | | 3.0 | 201A | 2.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 5.0 | 37.20 | 77.40 |
| | | | | | | 3.0 | 103B | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 26.40 | 103.80 |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 5111A | 2.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 40.20 | 144.00 | 54.00 |



17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017 BUDAPEST (HUN)



FINA
WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Synchro Mixed Results

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|----|----------------------------------|-----|------|------------|-----|------|------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|--------|-------|
| 12 | OSTIANA Andy van HOOFF Maaïke | NED | 1982 | De Dolfijn | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | NED | 1981 | Dsz | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 101B | 101B | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 37.80 | 37.80 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 103B | 103B | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 36.60 | 74.40 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 301C | 301C | 1.8 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 33.48 | 107.88 | |
| | | | | | 3.0 | 201B | 201B | 1.8 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 29.16 | 137.04 | 56.40 |